Saldo 29.03.2022
Fortegarden 2022
Fortegarden 2023
Refusion kommunen
Majfest

Julefest

Udleg

Indtaegter i alt

Udgifter:
Bestyrelsesmpder
Arsmgde

Gaver. Kranse m.m.
Bank, hynder m.m.
Maijfest
Bankgebyrer
Julefest
Billardklubben
Fejlpostering
Udgifteri alt

Bankbeholdning

Revideret og godkendt:
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Arsopggrelse Beboerforeningen Fortegarden 2022-23

01.04.2022-31-03-2023

20.088,79 kr.
20.000,00 kr.
20.000,00 kr.

4.480,00 kr.
15.000,00 kr.
26.850,00 kr.

400,00 kr.
106.818,79 kr.

1.256,00 kr.
2.546,00 kr.
2.200,00 kr.
11.913,75 kr.
29.217,00 kr.
1.601,00 kr.
38.009,70 kr.
1.432,00 kr.
50,00 kr.
88.225,45 kr.

18.593,34 kr.



